
2023 Little League Diamond Softball Schedule

Day Date Grade Opponent Time
Thursday June 6 3/5 @ Sheldon 6:00
Thursday June 6 4/6 @ Sheldon 7:30
Tuesday June 13 3/5 Hull 6:00
Tuesday June 13 4/6 Hull 7:30
Wednesday June 14 3/5 @ Rock Rapids 6:00
Wednesday June 14 4/6 @ Rock Rapids 7:30
Thursday June 15 4/6 @ Sibley 6:00
Thursday June 15 3/5 @ Sibley 7:30
Monday June 19 3/5 Rock Valley 6:00
Monday June 19 4/6 Rock Valley 7:30
Tuesday June 20 4/6 Rock Rapids 6:00
Tuesday June 20 3/5 Rock Rapids 7:30
Thursday June 22 4/6 Sheldon 6:00
Thursday June 22 3/5 Sheldon 7:30
Monday June 26 4/6 Sibley 6:00
Monday June 26 3/5 Sibley 7:30
Tuesday June 27 4/6 @ Rock Valley 6:00
Tuesday June 27 3/5 @ Rock Valley 7:30
Thursday June 29 4/6 @ Hull 6:00
Thursday June 29 3/5 @ Hull 7:30


